Hockeyettan Norra

Referee (s)
Mikko Kallio

Goalkeepers
31 OGANDZHANIAN Artur

1 TORMA Dennis

1st Line

RD | 22 KEMI Philip

LD | 5 LARSSON Anton

RW 18 SODERLUND Olle
CE 28 HAGSTROM Hampus
LW/ 27 SIMILA Rasmus

2nd Line

RD 11 HALMKRONA Willy
LD 25 OSSIPOV Robert

RW 17 PAULSSON Scott

CE 14 KOIVUNIEMI Svante
LW 26 MANTYNEN Tomi

3rd Line

RD| 10 KLAVINS Edgar

LD | 2 KESKITALO Herman
RW 9 GALBAVY Matej

CE 12 HAGSTROM Vilmer
LW 6 RAMAN Melvin

4th Line

RD

LD

RW 16 CARLSTEN Tage
CE

LW 8 ANGELI William

Extra players

Head Coach
Nico Surenkin

Missing players

R | 3 HANSSON-GEIDON Jac

LW 7 LANDSTROM Hampus
LW 20 DAHLEN Ebbe
LD | 23 KAUPPILA Sebastian
R |29 WARG Ludvig

Ludvig Janeheim

GP GPI SO W
12 12 1 4
12 2 0 0
GP G A TP
12 1 2 3
12 2 0 2
12 5 6 1
11 2 8 10
12 2 4 6
GP G A TP
12 0 1 1
12 1 3 4
3 0 0 0
10 4 2 6
12 3 4 7
GP G A TP
1 0 0 0
6 0 0 0
10 2 5 7
11 1 0 1
12 1 1 2
GP G A TP

0 0 0 0

12 0 2 2

GP G A TP

Assistant Coach
Johnny Mauritzon

GP G A TP
8 1 4 5
8 0 1 1
11 1 0 1
11, 0 1 1
8 3 3 6

Lineup

Elliot Ostlin

GAA SVS%
3,25 91,67
3,74 88,24

+/-
0
0
-2
2
-5

+/-
-4
-1
3
4
0

+/-
0
-4
-6
-5
-5

+/-

+/-

+/-
-4
-1
-4
-5

TOI Avg.

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.

00:00

00:00

TOI Avg.

TOI Avg.

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

Kiruna IF - Borlange HF

Lombiahallen

Linesman

Goalkeepers
31 VALLIN Hampus
45 RANEHAMN Emil

1st Line
RD| 74 ROTHSTEN Henning

LD | 73 OLLAS MATTSSON Is

RW 10 MYRBERG ANDERSS
CE| 90 PALMBERG Tim
LW 22 JOHANSSON Viktor

2nd Line

RD 40 MALM Hampus

LD ' 23 LINDSTROM Gustav
RW 14 KARLSSON Calle
CE 13 BERTALS Melker
LW 21 JONSSON Joel

3rd Line

RD 66 BERGMAN Pontus
LD | 78 ARONSSON Edwin
RW 29 RUNNKVIST Marcus
CE 71 HULTGREN Eric

LW 72 EDSTROM Anton

4th Line

RD 34 HEDVALL Hugo
LD

RW 12 SANDELL Viktor
CE| 19 STOLTZ Axel
LW 9 CADEI Leon

Extra players

Head Coach
Liam Wallstrom

Missing players
RD| 77 LORENZ Liam
R | 89 KALLBERG Vidar

2025-11-16 16:00

GP GPI SO W
11 6 2 4
9 7 0 5
GP G A TP
11 0 6 6
11 1 3 4
11 4 & 12
5 2 3 5
10 5 13 18
GP G A TP
10 3 & 11
11 6 9 15
11 9 3 12
11 4 6 10
6 3 9 12
GP G A TP
10 0 1 1
11 1 2 3
11 0 1 1
11 4 &8 12
11 0 2 2
GP G A TP
8 0 1 1
11 1 0 1
11 0 2 2
11 2 1 3
GP G A TP

Assistant Coach
Kevin Doherty

GP G A TP
8 1 3 4
5 0 0 0

GAA SVS%
1,85 92,97
2,47 90,74

+/-
5
4
10
5
17

+/-
14
19
4
10
8
+/-
-4
1
-1
5
2

+/-

4
3
2

+/-

+/-

2

TOI Avg.
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.
00:00

00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.

TOI Avg.
00:00
00:00



