



Kiruna IF - Borlänge HF

Lombiahallen



Referee (s)		Linesman	
Mikko Kallio	Ludvig Janeheim	Elliot Östlin	

Goalkeepers	GP	GPI	SO	W	GAA	SVS%	Goalkeepers	GP	GPI	SO	W	GAA	SVS%
31 OGANDZHANIAN Artur	12	12	1	4	3,25	91,67	31 VALLIN Hampus	11	6	2	4	1,85	92,97
I TÖRMÄ Dennis	12	2	0	0	3,74	88,24	45 RANEHAMN Emil	9	7	0	5	2,47	90,74
1st Line	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.	1st Line	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.
RD 22 KEMI Philip	12	1	2	3	0	00:00	RD 74 ROTHSTEN Henning	11	0	6	6	5	00:00
LD 5 LARSSON Anton	12	2	0	2	0	00:00	LD 73 OLLAS MATTSSON Is	11	1	3	4	4	00:00
RW 18 SÖDERLUND Olle	12	5	6	11	-2	00:00	RW 10 MYRBERG ANDERSS	11	4	8	12	10	00:00
CE 28 HAGSTRÖM Hampus	11	2	8	10	2	00:00	CE 90 PALMBERG Tim	5	2	3	5	5	00:00
LW 27 SIMILÄ Rasmus	12	2	4	6	-5	00:00	LW 22 JOHANSSON Viktor	10	5	13	18	17	00:00
2nd Line	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.	2nd Line	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.
RD 11 HALMKRONA Willy	12	0	1	1	-4	00:00	RD 40 MALM Hampus	10	3	8	11	14	00:00
LD 25 OSSIPOV Robert	12	1	3	4	-1	00:00	LD 23 LINDSTRÖM Gustav	11	6	9	15	19	00:00
RW 17 PAULSSON Scott	3	0	0	0	-3	00:00	RW 14 KARLSSON Calle	11	9	3	12	4	00:00
CE 14 KOIVUNIEMI Svante	10	4	2	6	4	00:00	CE 13 BERTALS Melker	11	4	6	10	10	00:00
LW 26 MÄNTYNEN Tomi	12	3	4	7	0	00:00	LW 21 JONSSON Joel	6	3	9	12	8	00:00
3rd Line	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.	3rd Line	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.
RD 10 KLAVINS Edgar	1	0	0	0	0	00:00	RD 66 BERGMAN Pontus	10	0	1	1	-4	00:00
LD 2 KESKITALO Herman	6	0	0	0	-4	00:00	LD 78 ARONSSON Edwin	11	1	2	3	1	00:00
RW 9 GALBAVY Matej	10	2	5	7	-6	00:00	RW 29 RUNNKVIST Marcus	11	0	1	1	-1	00:00
CE 12 HAGSTRÖM Vilmer	11	1	0	1	-5	00:00	CE 71 HULTGREN Eric	11	4	8	12	5	00:00
LW 6 RÅMAN Melvin	12	1	1	2	-5	00:00	LW 72 EDSTRÖM Anton	11	0	2	2	2	00:00
4th Line	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.	4th Line	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.
RD							RD 34 HEDVALL Hugo	8	0	1	1	0	00:00
LD							LD						
RW 16 CARLSTEN Tage	0	0	0	0	0	00:00	RW 12 SANDELL Viktor	11	1	0	1	-4	00:00
CE							CE 19 STOLTZ Axel	11	0	2	2	-3	00:00
LW 8 ANGELI William	12	0	2	2	-2	00:00	LW 9 CADEI Leon	11	2	1	3	-2	00:00
Extra players	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.	Extra players	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.
Head Coach	Assistant Coach						Head Coach	Assistant Coach					
Nico Surenkin	Johnny Mauritzon						Liam Wallström	Kevin Doherty					
Missing players	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.	Missing players	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.
R 3 HANSSON-GEIDON Jac	8	1	4	5	-4	00:00	RD 77 LORENZ Liam	8	1	3	4	6	00:00
LW 7 LANDSTRÖM Hampus	8	0	1	1	-1	00:00	R 89 KÄLLBERG Vidar	5	0	0	0	-2	00:00
LW 20 DAHLEN Ebbe	11	1	0	1	-4	00:00							
LD 23 KAUPPILA Sebastian	11	0	1	1	-5	00:00							
R 29 WARG Ludvig	8	3	3	6	2	00:00							